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RESULTS Floor

Print: 23.11.2019 14:43

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 78 MINAMI, Kazuki JPN 6,6 8,500 15,100

2 43 ZAPATA, Rayderley ESP 6,5 8,300 14,800

3 49 SKINNER, Hayden GBR 6,5 8,033 14,533

4 137 IGNATYEV, Nikita RUS 5,8 8,666 14,466

5 111 FREY, Andrin SUI 5,8 7,933 13,733

6 100 PROKOPEV, Kirill RUS 6,2 7,266 0,1 13,366

7 128 VAN WICKLEN, Colin USA 5,5 8,233 0,4 13,333

8 84 KARIMI, Milad KAZ 6,2 7,066 0,1 13,166
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RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 23.11.2019 15:43

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 23 WENG, Hao CHN 6,6 8,400 15,000

2 80 IMABAYASHI, Kaito JPN 6,7 8,266 14,966

3 124 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR 6,6 8,266 14,866

4 2 MERDINYAN, Harutyun ARM 6,3 8,433 14,733

5 20 PELLERIN, Thierry CAN 6,2 8,400 14,600

6 32 SELIGMAN, Robert CRO 6,1 8,333 14,433

7 22 TAN, Di CHN 6,2 8,233 14,433

8 127 NEDOROSCIK, Stephan USA 6,5 7,200 13,700
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 23.11.2019 16:41

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 24 LIU, Yang CHN 6,4 8,733 15,133

2 58 PETROUNIAS, Eleftherios GRE 6,3 8,566 14,866

3 3 AVETISYAN, Artur ARM 5,9 8,933 14,833

4 26 YOU, Hao CHN 6,5 8,333 14,833

5 4 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM 6,1 8,725 14,825

6 51 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR 6,2 8,466 14,666

7 125 RADIVILOV, Igor UKR 6,0 8,366 14,366

8 81 NAGANO, Takuya JPN 6,3 7,433 13,733
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RESULTS Vault

Print: 23.11.2019 15:44

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 210 YU, Linmin CHN 14,649

Vault 1 6,0 8,766 14,766

Vault 2 5,6 8,933 14,533

2 258 BELAK, Teja SLO 14,216

Vault 1 5,4 8,933 0,1 14,233

Vault 2 5,0 9,200 14,200

3 215 FERRERA, Yesenia CUB 14,199

Vault 1 5,4 8,866 14,266

Vault 2 5,2 8,933 14,133

4 235 SAKAGUCHI, Ayaka JPN 14,066

Vault 1 5,4 9,033 14,433

Vault 2 4,8 8,900 13,700

5 208 PINTO ADASME, Makarena CHI 14,016

Vault 1 5,2 8,800 0,1 13,900

Vault 2 5,6 8,533 14,133

6 254 PASEKA, Maria RUS 13,883

Vault 1 5,8 8,800 0,3 14,300

Vault 2 6,0 7,566 0,1 13,466

7 230 ZIMMERMANN, Lisa GER 13,866

Vault 1 5,4 8,766 14,166

Vault 2 4,8 8,766 13,566

8 267 RADIVILOVA, Angelina UKR 13,699

Vault 1 5,4 8,533 0,1 13,833

Vault 2 4,8 8,766 13,566
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RESULTS Uneven Bars
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 211 FAN, Yilin CHN 6,4 8,400 14,800

2 255 AGAFONOVA, Anastasiia RUS 6,4 8,333 14,733

3 214 YIN, Sisi CHN 6,1 8,466 14,566

4 269 VARINSKA, Diana UKR 6,0 8,266 14,266

5 229 BUI, Kim GER 5,9 8,200 14,100

6 273 ILIANKOVA, Anastasiia RUS 6,4 7,433 13,833

7 224 MORGAN, Amelie GBR 5,8 7,966 13,766

8 228 SCHEDER, Sophie GER 5,5 8,166 13,666


